2000 Series Geared Rotary Limit Switches
Z441.D1R 2000 RCLS Data Sheet
Page 1 of 12
SUPERIOR DESIGN AND OPERATING FEATURES DESCRIPTION
 Quality parts make each Geared Rotary Limit Switch highly dependable.
•  �The limit switch’s ½” input shaft drives a bronze gear which rotates the cam block. The cam
block houses independently adjustable cams that actuate the precision type snap action
switches.

Z441.D1R 2000 RCLS Data Sheet
Page 4 of 12
 PART NUMBER STRUCTURE – NEMA 12, 4, & 7 (WORM GEARS)
Maximum Speed - 1000 RPM Worm Gear Type
Standard
Two Cam
SPDT
Contact Symbol
For Each Cam
See Table 2
Symbol A
Standard Two Cam Geared Rotary Limit Switch with SPDT Switches
NEMA 12 NEMA 4 NEMA 7 Input Shaft Turns
Input Shaft Rev. Cam Block Rev. Part Number Part Number Part Number Maximum Setting To Reset
5 1 2000-1B 2000-9B 2000-17B 4-1/2 1/16
10 1 2000-38B 2000-39B 2000-40B 9-1/4 1/8
20 1 2000-2B 2000-10B 2000-18B 18 1/8
30 1 2000-3B 2000-11B 2000-19B 28 1/4
40 1 2000-4B 2000-12B 2000-20B 37 1/4
50 1 2000-5B 2000-13B 2000-21B 46 1/4
60 1 2000-6B 2000-14B 2000-22B 58 1-1/2
80 1 2000-7B 2000-15B 2000-23B 77 3/4
100 1 2000-8B 2000-16B 2000-24B 94 3/4
150 1 2000-129B 2000-132B 2000-135B 135 4
250 1 2000-28B 2000-31B 2000-34B 230 6
300 1 2000-130B 2000-133B 2000-136B 265 6-1/2
500 1 2000-29B 2000-32B 2000-35B 460 15-1/4
600 1 2000-131B 2000-134B 2000-143B 555 16
1000 1 2000-30B 2000-33B 2000-36B 920 29
2000 1 2000-292B 2000-299B 2000-291B
Consult Factory4000 1 2000-279B 2000-127B 2000-128B
5333.3 1 2000-281B 2000-157B 2000-158B
Standard 2 Cam SPDT - Switch Capacities: 125V - 15 amp AC, 1/2 amp DC, 250V - 15 amp AC,
1/4 amp DC, 480 V - 15 amp AC
Standard
Two Cam
DPDT
Contact Symbol
For Each Cam
See Table 2
Symbol B
Standard Two Cam Geared Rotary Limit Switch with DPDT Switches
NEMA 12 NEMA 4 NEMA 7 Input Shaft Turns
Input Shaft Rev. Cam Block Rev. Part Number Part Number Part Number Maximum Setting To Reset
5 1 2000-137B 2000-145B 2000-159B 4-3/4 1/8
10 1 2000-138B 2000-146B 2000-160B 9-1/4 1/4
20 1 2000-25B 2000-147B 2000-161B 19 1/2
30 1 2000-47B 2000-148B 2000-60B 28-1/2 1/2
40 1 2000-139B 2000-149B 2000-162B 37-3/4 3/4
50 1 2000-73B 2000-150B 2000-163B 46-3/4 3/4
60 1 2000-75B 2000-151B 2000-164B 58 1-1/2
80 1 2000-77B 2000-152B 2000-165B 75 1-3/4
100 1 2000-43B 2000-153B 2000-166B 95 2
150 1 2000-1130B 2000-1131B 2000-1132B 135 4
250 1 2000-140B 2000-154B 2000-167B 237 6
300 1 2000-1133B 2000-1134B 2000-1135B 265 6-1/2
500 1 2000-141B 2000-155B 2000-168B 460 15-1/4
600 1 2000-1136B 2000-1137B 2000-1138B 555 16
1000 1 2000-142B 2000-156B 2000-169B 920 29
2000 1 2000-1139B 2000-1140B 2000-1141B
Consult Factory4000 1 2000-1142B 2000-1143B 2000-1144B
5333.3 1 2000-1145B 2000-1146B 2000-1147B
Standard 2 Cam DPDT - Switch Capacities: 125V or 250 VAC - 10 amp: 125 VDC - 1/2 amp,: 250VDC - 1/4 amp
Maximum Speed - 1000 RPM Worm Gear Type
Standard
Three Cam
SPDT
Contact Symbol
For Each Cam
See Table 2
Symbol C
Standard Three Cam Geared Rotary Limit Switch with SPDT Switches
NEMA 12 NEMA 4 NEMA 7 Input Shaft Turns